
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406250003
49220

06/25/2004
01:14:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:105
Book:32 Pg:92

200407150003
91380

07/15/2004
01:16:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:13
Book:32
Pg:142

200407150003
91370

07/15/2004
01:16:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:9 Book:32
Pg:142

200407150003
91390

07/15/2004
01:16:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 142 Lot#:14
Book:32
Pg:142

200407230004
11270

07/23/2004
01:47:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 96 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:96

200407230004
11260

07/23/2004
01:47:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 96 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:96

200408090004
45550

08/09/2004
12:49:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:216
Book:32 Pg:92

200408090004
45570

08/09/2004
12:49:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:215
Book:32 Pg:92

200408030004
31540

08/03/2004
01:30:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SANDERS,
JON L

32 142 Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:142

200408030004
31420

08/03/2004
01:08:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARRASQUILL
O, ARLENE J

32 142 Lot#:7 Book:32
Pg:142

200408170004
61900

08/17/2004
12:42:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FORREST,
CHRISTIAN M

31 118 Lot#:13
Book:31
Pg:118

200408120004
52950

08/12/2004
11:36:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HARPER,
SHERRY

32 92 Lot#:6 Book:32
Pg:92

200408130004
55340

08/13/2004
11:19:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BURNS,
JANETT
ELAINE

32 141 Lot#:507
Book:32
Pg:141

200409020004
92450

09/02/2004
01:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 24 Lot#:528
Book:33 Pg:24



200409020004
92450

09/02/2004
01:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 24 Lot#:515
Book:33 Pg:24

200408260004
79950

08/26/2004
02:36:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:209
Book:32 Pg:92

200408260004
79940

08/26/2004
02:36:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:210
Book:32 Pg:92

200408300004
82820

08/30/2004
09:57:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WARD, LEAH
R

32 142 Lot#:5 Book:32
Pg:142

200410180005
73050

10/18/2004
12:41:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ATCHISON,
DANIEL
WAYNE

32 92 Lot#:209
Book:32 Pg:92

200410260005
89960

10/26/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 118 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:118

200410260005
89970

10/26/2004
09:27:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 118 Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:118

200411010006
00400

11/01/2004
12:03:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALEXANDER,
KEVIN W

31 118 Lot#:9 Book:31
Pg:118

200410270005
93070

10/27/2004
11:13:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIPP, MITZI A 32 92 Lot#:5 Book:32
Pg:92

200411020006
02450

11/02/2004
08:55:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:133
Book:34 Pg:11

200411020006
02450

11/02/2004
08:55:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:134
Book:34 Pg:11

200410280005
96150

10/28/2004
10:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON,
RENEE B

32 141 Lot#:541
Book:32
Pg:141

200410290005
98390

10/29/2004
10:48:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS,
JOHN M

32 92 Lot#:215
Book:32 Pg:92

200411300006
53270

11/30/2004
10:19:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, LAURA 31 118 Lot#:11
Book:31
Pg:118

200412010006
57920

12/01/2004
02:08:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:10
Book:34 Pg:11

200412010006
57940

12/01/2004
02:08:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:127
Book:34 Pg:11


