Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406250003 49220	06/25/2004 01:14:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:105 Book:32 Pg:92
200407150003 91380	07/15/2004 01:16:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:13 Book:32 Pg:142
200407150003 91370	07/15/2004 01:16:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:9 Book:32 Pg:142
200407150003 91390	07/15/2004 01:16:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	142		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:142
200407230004 11270	07/23/2004 01:47:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			33	96		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:96
200407230004 11260	07/23/2004 01:47:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			33	96		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:96
200408090004 45550	08/09/2004 12:49:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:216 Book:32 Pg:92
200408090004 45570	08/09/2004 12:49:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:215 Book:32 Pg:92
200408030004 31540	08/03/2004 01:30:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SANDERS, JON L			32	142		Lot#:4 Book:32 Pg:142
200408030004 31420	08/03/2004 01:08:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARRASQUILL O, ARLENE J			32	142		Lot#:7 Book:32 Pg:142
200408170004 61900	08/17/2004 12:42:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FORREST, CHRISTIAN M			31	118		Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:118
200408120004 52950	08/12/2004 11:36:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARPER, SHERRY			32	92		Lot#:6 Book:32 Pg:92
200408130004 55340	08/13/2004 11:19:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURNS, JANETT ELAINE			32	141		Lot#:507 Book:32 Pg:141
200409020004 92450	09/02/2004 01:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			33	24		Lot#:528 Book:33 Pg:24

200409020004 92450	09/02/2004 01:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		33	24	Lot#:515 Book:33 Pg:24
200408260004 79950	08/26/2004 02:36:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	:	32	92	Lot#:209 Book:32 Pg:92
200408260004 79940	08/26/2004 02:36:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		32	92	Lot#:210 Book:32 Pg:92
200408300004 82820	08/30/2004 09:57:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WARD, LEAH R		32	142	Lot#:5 Book:32 Pg:142
200410180005 73050	10/18/2004 12:41:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ATCHISON, DANIEL WAYNE		32	92	Lot#:209 Book:32 Pg:92
200410260005 89960	10/26/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		31	118	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:118
200410260005 89970	10/26/2004 09:27:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		31	118	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:118
200411010006 00400	11/01/2004 12:03:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALEXANDER, KEVIN W		31	118	Lot#:9 Book:31 Pg:118
200410270005 93070	10/27/2004 11:13:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIPP, MITZI A		32	92	Lot#:5 Book:32 Pg:92
200411020006 02450	11/02/2004 08:55:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		34	11	Lot#:133 Book:34 Pg:11
200411020006 02450	11/02/2004 08:55:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		34	11	Lot#:134 Book:34 Pg:11
200410280005 96150	10/28/2004 10:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON, RENEE B		32	141	Lot#:541 Book:32 Pg:141
200410290005 98390	10/29/2004 10:48:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS, JOHN M		32	92	Lot#:215 Book:32 Pg:92
200411300006 53270	11/30/2004 10:19:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, LAURA		31	118	Lot#:11 Book:31 Pg:118
200412010006 57920	12/01/2004 02:08:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	:	34	11	Lot#:10 Book:34 Pg:11
200412010006 57940	12/01/2004 02:08:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK		34	11	Lot#:127 Book:34 Pg:11